
sede piscina data ora

finali under 17 F comune domenica giugno 27 19:45

comune

venerdì 02 luglio 2021

18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30

sabato 03 luglio 2021

18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30

domenica 04 luglio 2021

18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30

Evento collegato 
alle Olimpiadi della 
Città Metropolitana

Pontassie
ve 

Olimpiadi della 
Città Metropolitana 
di Firenze (Under 
14)

Borgo San 
Lorenzo 



squadra 1 squadra 2

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA FIRENZE PALLANUOTO

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA FIRENZE PALLANUOTO
PALLANUOTO MUGELLO DREAM SPORT
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA RARI NANTES FLORENTIA ROSA
FIRENZE PALLANUOTO PALLANUOTO MUGELLO
DREAM SPORT RARI NANTES FLORENTIA ROSA 
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA ETRURIA NUOTO
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA ROSA PALLANUOTO MUGELLO
ETRURIA NUOTO FIRENZE PALLANUOTO
DREAM SPORT RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
ETRURIA NUOTO PALLANUOTO MUGELLO
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA ROSA ETRURIA NUOTO
FIRENZE PALLANUOTO DREAM SPORT
PALLANUOTO MUGELLO RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
ETRURIA NUOTO DREAM SPORT
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA ROSA FIRENZE PALLANUOTO


	Foglio1

